SOLID FRONT FULL BLOW BACK TYPE
PROCESS PRESSURE GAUGES
PGSF
PROCESS PRESSURE GAUGES
SOLID FRONT FULL BLOW BACK TYPE
MAIN FEATURES
All SS measuring system

OS = Overload stop
RG = Receiver Gauge
MODEL CODING
OTHER OPTIONS
TS4 = Tag plate in SS 304
TS6 = Tag plates in SS 316
CD = Custom Dial Design / Private labeling
XG = SS 316 movement mechanism
XP = Maximum Reading Pointer
CC =  5 - point factory calibration certificate
NACE = Tested to NACE standards
MTC = Material test certificate, 3.1
TO = Certificate of De-greasing
VS = Vacuum stop
/
NS  P S  ØN  ØM
100  128  7  134  118
150  172  7  186  168
All dimensions are in mm.
ORDERING EXAMPLE          PGSF-100-S6L-B-M4N-S16-G/RANGE/A1.CD.CC
QUICK ORDER DETAILS / FEEDBACKS        .
NS  A  B  ØC  ØD  E
100  12  66.5  111  100  □22
150  15  68.5  161  149  □22
ØC ØD
A
B
E
Y = Dry